

Sess.Case.No. 206

CIS 185/17

Order No.26

dt.18.09.23

Accused is absent and represented by petition u/s 317 of
Cr.p.c. No witness present.

Todate.

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
3rd (SPL) Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess.
Judge,3rd (Spl) Court, Jalpaiguri.

Order No 27

dt 19.09.23

Accused is absent. No Pws present.

Fix 10.01.24 for evidence of CSWNo. 1 & 2.

Fix 11.01.24 fore evidence of CSW No. 3 & 4

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
3rd (SPL) Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess.
Judge,3rd (Spl) Court, Jalpaiguri.