

Order No.29

Dt 11.01.2024

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Accused represented by a petition u/s  
317 of Cr.p.c. No PWs. No SR.

Fix 03.04.2024 for evidence of CSW No.  
1 2.

Additional District & Sess. Judge  
& Sess. Judge 3 rd (SPL) Court, Jalpaiguri.  
(SPL) Court, Jalpaiguri

In-charge.  
charge.

Additional District  
3<sup>rd</sup>

In-