

Sessions Case No.206 of 2017

Order No.30  
Dated:03.04.2024

Accused on c/b is absent.  
Regular P.O is transferred.  
Court is lying vacant.  
Hence, the case is adjourned.  
Surety is directed to produce the accused.  
To 09.07.2024 for SDT.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.  
in-charge

Additional Sessions Judge,  
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.  
in-charge