

Sess.Case.No 206 of 2017  
(cis 185 of 2017)

Order No.26  
Dated 30.06.2025.

All(3) the accused persons on c/b are absent without  
step. Surety to produce.

Ld P.P. in charge is present.

No witnesses are present.

The case is adjourned today.

PO is on leave.

Fix 07.08.2025 for evidence of CSW No. 1 & 2.

Fix 08.08.2025 for evidence of CSW No. 3 t& 4

Fix 11.08.2025 for evidence of CSW No. 6 & 7.

Fix 12.08.2025 for evidence of CSW No. 9.

Fix 13.08.2025 for evidence of CSW No. 12

Issue summons accordingly.

I.O of this case is directed to produce all the witnesses  
on the date fixed.

I.O is further directed to remain present on the date fixed.

In case of absent of I.O or transfer, I.C of concerned P.S.  
to ensure the presence of witnesses.

Produce the alamat of this case.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri.(In charge)

Additional District & sessions Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri.(IN CHARGE)