

Sess.Case.No 206 of 2017  
(cis 185 of 2017)

Order No.29  
Dated 11.08.2025.

All(3) the accused persons on c/b are present by filing  
hazira.

Ld P.P. in charge is present.

No witness is present.

The case is adjourned today.

Todate 13.08.2025 for evidence.

Additional District & Sessions Judge

3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & sessions Judge

3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri.